
DAY DATE VISITOR vs HOME TIME

Saturday May 17 Chatham vs Charlottetown DH 2:00 pm

Wednesday May 21 Charlottetown vs Moncton 7:30 pm

Saturday May 24 Charlottetown vs Saint John DH 2:00 pm

Tuesday May 27 Moncton vs Charlottetown 7:30 pm

Sunday June 1 Charlottetown vs Moncton 4:00 pm

Saturday June 7 Charlottetown vs Fredericton DH 2:00 pm

Sunday June 8 Charlottetown vs Fredericton 1:00 pm

Wednesday June 11 Charlottetown vs Moncton 7:30 pm

Tuesday June 17 Moncton vs Charlottetown 7:30 pm

Thursday June 19 Charlottetown vs Chatham 8:00 pm

Tuesday June 24 Chatham vs Charlottetown 8:00 pm

Saturday July 5 Saint John vs Charlottetown DH 2:00 pm

Saturday July 19 Fredericton vs Charlottetown DH 2:00 pm

Sunday July 20 Fredericton vs Charlottetown DH 1:00 pm

Saturday July 26 Charlottetown vs Chatham DH 2:00 pm

Friday August 1 Moncton vs Charlottetown (in Summerside) 7:30 pm

Sunday August 3 Charlottetown vs Saint John 1:00 pm

Sunday August 3 Charlottetown vs Moncton 7:00 pm

Thursday August 7 Charlottetown vs Chatham 8:00 pm

Saturday August 9 Saint John vs Charlottetown DH 2:00 pm

LEGEND

DH Doubleheader
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